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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	361
	300
	486
	403
	221
	184
	446
	370

	BANDIRMA
	303
	251
	379
	314
	30
	25
	174
	144

	EVYAP
	257
	213
	344
	285
	245
	203
	362
	300

	ALSANCAK
	274
	228
	322
	267
	240
	199
	234
	194

	ALİAĞA
	320
	265
	344
	285
	252
	209
	234
	194

	HAYDARPAŞA
	318
	263
	374
	310
	252
	209
	586
	486

	GEMLİK
	197
	163
	299
	248
	153
	127
	277
	229

	YILPORT
	235
	195
	344
	286
	245
	203
	381
	316

	DP WORLD
	257
	213
	344
	285
	245
	203
	362
	300

	ASYAPORT
	430
	357
	524
	435
	183
	152
	461
	382


